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Principal Exports to Australian Colonies for the Half-year ended 30th June, 1899—continued.
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3kins—continued.
Rabbit—
Victoria

£
637

£ £
49,155 number .. 7,098 1b.

637
Sheep (with wool)—
New South Wales
Queensland

4,985 number ..
177

35,627 1b.
940 „

803
22

825
5,162 number .. 36,5671b.

Soap (common) —Victoria
New South Wales

64 cwt.
739 . 63

452
515

Stationery—
Victoria
New South Wales
South Australia
Tasmania

803 cwt.

52
91
72
84

299
Stone (pumice)—

New South Wales
South Australia
Queensland

56 tons
51 „■
13 ,

175
230
27

432
Sugar (refined)—

New South Wales
Victoria

120 tons
9,814 1b.
6,370,

72
50

122
ral low-

Victoria
New South Wales
Tasmania

16,184 1b.

65 tons
925 .

1 . 1,096
17,092

20
18,208

Pimber:
Logs (hewn) —
Victoria
New South Wales
South Australia
Tasmania

991 tons

279,683 super, ft.
465,687
31,000
27,338

814
1,540

89
102

2,545
Sawn (undressed)—
Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
Western Australia
Tasmania

803,708 ft.

7,612,232 sp. ft.
10,657,175

471,350 ,
836,503 .
310,000 .
59,349 ,

26,644
37,516

1,353
2,755
1,395

304
19,946,609ft. .. 69,967

Sawn (dressed) —
Victoria
New SouthWales
Tasmania .. , ..

385,689 sp. ft.
1,390,889 „

30,223 „
2,288
7,187

194
1,806,801ft. .. 9,669

Pwine (reaper-and-binder)—
Tasmania 1,019

1,019
586 cwt.

Jmbrellas, &c.—
New South Wales

586 cwt.

210
210

Vegetables (fresh), &c.—
New South Wales 75

75
iVoodenware—

Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland

96
244
38

878
:

Greasy-
Victoria
New South Wales

75,395 1b.
348,601 . 1,945

8,841
10,786423,996 1b.

Scoured—
New South Wales 25,179 1b.

25,179 1b.
936

930
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