PRINCIPAL EXPORTS to AUSTRALIAN COLONIES for the Half-year ended 30th June, 1899—continued.

	Quantities.			Value in Sterling.	
Articles, and Countries to which exported.	Produce and Manufactures of the Colony.	British, Foreign, and other Colonial Produce and Manufactures.	Total.	Produce and stand oth tures of the Colony.	n. er al Total.
Skins—continued. Rabbit—			-	£££	£
Victoria	49,155 number	7,098 lb	••	637	637
Sheep (with wool)— New South Wales Queensland	4,985 number	35,627 lb 940 "	::	803	825
_	5,162 number	36,567 lb			4.
Soap (common)— Victoria New South Wales	64 cwt 739		803 cwt	63 452	515
Stationery-		••	000 CW4		013
Victoria New South Wales	::	•••	• •	52 91	
South Australia Tasmania				72 84	900
Stone (pumice)— New South Wales South Australia	1	•••	••	175 230	299
Queensland	1 - 0 "		100 4	27	490
Sugar (refined)— New South Wales Victoria	0.000		120 tons	72 50	432
Tallow-		•••	16,184 lb	··	122
Victoria	65 tons 925			1,096	
New South Wales Tasmania	1 -	••	991 tons	17,092	18,208
Timber:	,				
Logs (hewn)— Victoria		• •	••	814	
New South Wales South Australia	465,687	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••	1,540	
Tasmania	27,338	•••	803,708 ft	102	2,545
Sawn (undressed)— Victoria New South Wales	7,612,232 sp. ft. 10,657,175	••		26,644 37,516	
Queensland South Australia	836,503	• •	•••	1,353 2,755	
Western Australia Tasmania	310,000 " 59,349 "			1,395 304	<b>CO</b> 0.00
Sawn (dressed)—	007 000 4	. • •	19,946,609 ft		69,967
Victoria New South Wales	1,390,889			2,288 7,187	
Tasmania	30,223		1,806,801 ft	194	9,669
Twine (reaper-and-binder)-					
Tasmania	586 cwt	••	586 cwt.	1,019	1,019
Umbrellas, &c.— New South Wales		••	••	210	210
Vegetables (fresh), &c.— New South Wales			••	75	75
Woodenware— Victoria		-		96	
New South Wales Queensland		•••		244	378
Wool: Greasy			•		3.0
Victoria	75,395 lb 348,601		• •	1,945 8,841	
Scoured—	320,002		423,996 lb.		10,786
New South Wales	25,179 lb		25,179 lb.	936	986
			20,21010		1